

Name



2022 AWARD NOMINATION FORM

(DEADLINE: APRIL 15TH)

PLEASE TAKE THE OPPORTUNITY TO SUBMIT NOMINEE'S FOR THE FOLLOWING 2022 AWARD CATEGORIES:

(<u>Please use separate sheet of paper with details</u>: We need more than just a name)

REALTOR® of the Year Award

Nominee must be a REALTOR® member of the Spokane Association of REALTORS®. Selection will be based on nominee's contribution to the REALTOR® organization. Emphasis is placed on long term involvement with the Association to include committee activity, positions held within the Association and involvement with the State and National Associations.

Company

Reason	
Steve Flinn REALTOR® Achieve	
be based on nominee's rece	member of the Spokane Association of REALTORS®. Selection will ent achievement and contribution to the REALTOR® organization. ant involvement in specific programs or activities of the Association.
Name	Company

REALTOR® Community Service Award

Nominee must be a REALTOR® member of the Spokane Association of REALTORS®. Selection is based on nominee's involvement in the community. Emphasis is placed on REALTOR®s contribution in either the community's civic affairs, community affairs, charitable organization or other activity that demonstrates a commitment to the community.

No	Name	Company

Reason

Reason

Affiliate of the Year Award

This award is open to non-REALTORS® associated with the real estate industry such as employees of title companies, lending institutions, etc. Selection is based on nominee's contribution toward (1) REALTOR® spirit; local Association activity (efforts to promote professional practices in dealing with REALTOR® and Co-Affiliates; Association and committee work, etc.); (2) Business accomplishments (services to REALTOR® clients, conduct of education sessions, dissemination of information etc.); (3) Courses attended and designations earned; (4) Civic and community involvement (participation in service clubs, charitable causes, political action, fraternal groups, etc.); and (5) Other accomplishments.

Name	Company
Reason	
Partner of the Year Award Selection will be based on community REALTOR® efforts overall.	y affairs, support of REALTOR® issues and support o
Name	Company
Reason	
Spokane's Citizen of the Year Award Selection will be based on nominee's cor (elected or appointed), educator, busine	ntribution of service to the public, i.e., as a public officio
Name	Company
	Сотграну
Reason	

Fax 324-8650/or email this form to tami@spokanerealtor.com NO LATER THAN April 15th, 2022 Use additional paper to supply details/information on Nominee, if needed.

YOUR NAME PHONE #